VERTICAL AUTOCLAVE
Descriptions:
Vertical autoclaves are also known as top loading sterilizers that come in cylindrical shape. These are
widely used in hospitals, Operation (OT), microbiology laboratory for sterilization of AVrious medial
and cultures. The working of vertical autoclave is simple to understand; to open, a radial locking
mechanism is fitted at top of the lid; a foot lever (pedal) is attached at the bottom. User has to press the
pedal and lift the lid. We make AVrious types of vertical autoclave machines Economy models come
with powder coated MS exterior and stainless steel interior. Our Deluxe models are double walled

Power supply 220 Volts 50Hz
Standard Fittings
Low water indicator; Automatic pressure switch; Pedal lifting device
Stea release AVlve; Water outlet AVlve; Spring loaded safety AVlve
Power cable with three pin top
Optional
Accessories
Fully stainless steel construction (GMP)
Up to 134°C temperature rangePID
temperature controller cum timer with
alarm (buzzer) ,
STANDARD SIZE AND DIMENSION:
Ordering
Information
Dia. x Height Volume Watt
RDB-22AV 250 mm x 450 mm 22 liters 1 KW
RDB-35AV 300 mm x 500 mm 35 liters 2 KW
RDB-50AV 350 mm x 550 mm 50 liters 3 kw
RDB-75AV 400 mm x 600 mm 75 liters 4 kw
RDB-95AV 450 mm x 600 mm 95 liters 4 kw
RDB-120AV 450 mm x 750 mm 120 liters 5 kw
RDB-175AV 550 mm x 750 mm 175 liters 6 kw
Mention Model type of Economy / Double Wall / Triple Wall before ordering. Customization
with mentioned optional accessory also possible